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918097 INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP
918099 BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS
918100 SHARP ELECTRONIC CASH
918102 LIBERTO SPECIALTY COMPANY
918103 BORDEN INC

918104 SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY
918105 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC
918106 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
918107 HARKER'S INC

918109 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS
918210 OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT
918233 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
518235 NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
918238 INDUSTRIAL BEARING &
918241 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
918249 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
918704 HARKER'S INC

918707 AMERICAN PLANT PRODUCTS
918709 HORN WHOLESALE INC

918759 OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT
918761 POWERS, ROSA LEE

918768 ALL AUTOMOTIVE

918769 B & M OIL COMPANY INC
918770 BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES
9187782 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
918773 TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO
918775 A & N TRAILER PARTS INC
918774 FAISCO INC

918780 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY
918781 INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP
918783 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
918784 B CLEAN SUPPLY

918788 B CLEAN SUPPLY

918868 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
918877 AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC
918879 CORAL SWIMMING POOL
918900 YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO
918901 SANDERS, BESSIE

918903 CLEVELAND, JEFF

918922 OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS
918923 CARPENTER PAPER CO
918925 GOLF CARTS OF OKLAHOMA
918934 NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
918938 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
918943 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
918945 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC
918946 HAGMAN'S

918947 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
918948 HARKER'S INC

918949 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
918956 CARBON F 5 COMPANY

1988 ~ 1989 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
918131 KELEHER, THOMAS J

1988 - 1989 RESALE PROPERTY FUND

917089 PITNEY BOWES

917090 INTEX SOLUTIONS INC
917370 BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS
917371 BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS
918445 IBM CORPORATION

918446 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
918448 SUMIT COMPUTER

18974 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS

1988 - 1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND

914339 MINGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
914529 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
915587 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
915699 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
16124 NATIONAL CRISIS

916559 TOSHIBA AMERICA INC
916628 SCOTT RICE

916872 MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY
916897 CUSTOM SILK SCREEN

9165903 KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY
916910 PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.
916912 KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY
16914 AGS

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SURPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SOFTWARE
PUBLICATION

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

106.23
281.60
48.00
403.40
2e2.86
194.55
1,062.78
?9.13
66.02
43.73
50.00
49%9.66
22.15
28.72
287.35
145.03
139.52
183.06
198.00
50.00
53.51
116.00
124.10
8.00
48,00
617.30
63.90
42,03
60.72
35.70
779.78
29.25
119.82
483.00
61.40
.03
207 .60
20.30
70.23
100.00
168.30
199.80
?3.00
18.48
42.30
588.80
61.74
26%9.98
?5.90
309.00
137.20

5,310.15

1,062.00
119.00
8,630.40
576.00
700.00
36.21
400.00
16,080.30

1,250.00
240.06
500.00
185.88
175.00
?6.00
199.52
46.36
720.00
18.98
B81.55
268.80
53.04




