MONDAY,	JULY	17.	1989,	CONTINUED
	0 0	<i>-,</i>		CONTINUED

918097		INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	106.23
		BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	281.60
918099			SERVICES	48.00
918100		SHARP ELECTRONIC CASH		
918102		LIBERTO SPECIALTY COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	403.40
918103		BORDEN INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	22.86
918104		SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	194.55
918105		CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,062.78
		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	99.13
918106			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	66.02
918107		HARKER'S INC		
918109		AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS	SERVICES	43.75
918210		OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT	SERVICES	50.00
918233		AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	499.66
918235		NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	99.15
918238		INDUSTRIAL BEARING &	SERVICES	28.72
			SERVICES	287.35
918241		EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY		
918249		CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	145.03
918704		HARKER'S INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	139.52
918707		AMERICAN PLANT PRODUCTS	SERVICES	183.06
918709		HORN WHOLESALE INC	SERVICES	198.00
918759		OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT	SERVICES	50.00
918761		POWERS, ROSA LEE	MILEAGE	53.51
		· ·		116.00
918768		ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	
918769		B & M OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES	124.10
918770		BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SERVICES	8.00
918772	E	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	48.00
918773	E	TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO	SERVICES	617.50
918775		A & N TRAILER PARTS INC	SERVICES	63.50
				42.05
918776		FAISCO INC	SERVICES	
918780		GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	60.72
918781		INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	35.70
918783		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	779.78
918784		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	29.25
918788		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	119.82
918868		CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	483.00
918877		AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC	SERVICES	61.40
918879	Ε	CORAL SWIMMING POOL	SERVICES	9.05
918900		YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO	SERVICES	207.60
918901		SANDERS, BESSIE	MILEAGE	20.50
918903		CLEVELAND, JEFF	REIMBURSEMENT	70.23
918922		OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS	SERVICES	100.00
918923		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	168.30
918925		GOLF CARTS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	199.80
918934		NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	95.00
918938		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918943		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	. — • • •
918945		CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	588.80
918946		HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	61.74
918947		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	269.98
918948		HARKER'S INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
718749		BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP		
			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918956		CARBON F 5 COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	137.20
<u> 1988 - </u>	1989 SI	PECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
918131		KELEHER, THOMAS J	SERVICES	5,310.15
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-,
1988 -	1989 P	ESALE PROPERTY FUND		
917089	1/0/ 11		COLLEDATAL	4 0/0 00
		PITNEY BOWES	EQUIPMENT	1,062.00
917090		INTEX SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES	119.00
917370		BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SUPPLIES	8,630.40
917371		BUCKEYE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	576.00
918445		IBM CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	700.00
918446		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY		
			EQUIPMENT	36.21
918448		SUMIT COMPUTER	SOFTWARE	400.00
918974		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	PUBLICATION	16,080.30
				•
1988 -	1989 50	CHOOL SPECIAL FUND		
914339		MINGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES	1 750 00
914529		EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY		1,250.00
915587			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	500.00
915699		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	185.88
916124		NATIONAL CRISIS	SERVICES	175.00
916559		TOSHIBA AMERICA INC	SERVICES	
916628		SCOTT RICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	96.00
916872			SERVICES	199.52
		MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SERVICES	46.36
916897		CUSTOM SILK SCREEN	SERVICES	720.00
916903		KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SERVICES	18.98
916910		PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SERVICES	81.55
916912		KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SERVICES	
916914		AGS		268.80
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		, 100	SERVICES	53.04